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Abattoirs Act

Administration Act

Adoption of Children Act
Associations Incorporation Act
Auctioneers Act

Bills of Sale Act

Brands Act .

Bush Fires Act

Carriers Act .

Child Welfare Act

Companies Act .

Dairy Industry Act

Dairy Products Marketing Regulatlon Act
Declarations and Attestations Act ....
Dentists Act

Dog Act ... .

Dried Fhaits Act

Droving Act

Egg Marketing Act

Electoral Act

Electricity Act .

Employment Br okers Act
Evidence Act .
Pactories and Shops Act
Peeding Stuffs Act

Fertilisers Act ...

PFirearms and Guns Act
Pisheries Act

Forests Act

Fremantle Harbour Tmst Act
Friendly Societies Act and Amendments ...
Gold Buyers Act

Hawkers and Pedlars Act
Health Act

Hire Purchase Act

Illicit Sale of Liguor Act
Industrial Arbitration Act
Inebriates Act ...

Infants, Guardianship of Act
Inspection of Scaffolding Act
Interpretation Act

Justices Act

Land Act

Legal Practltlonels Act
Licensed Surveyors Act
Licensing Act

Limitation Act . ..
Limited Partnershlps Act
Local Government Act
Marine Stores Dealers Act ...
Marriage Act

Married Women’s Property Act
Medical Act

Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage and
Drainage Act .

Milk Act

Mine Workers’ Relief Fund Act and Regu—
lations

Money Lenders Act
Native Welfare Act
Partnership Act ..
Pawnbrokers Act
Pearling Act
Petroleum Act ...
Pharmacy Act ...
Plant Diseases Act
Poisons  Act

0.20
0.50
0.15
0.20
0.15
0.30
0.20
0.40
0.05
0.40
2.00
0.20
0.20
0.05
0.30
0.20
0.20
0.15
0.20
0.40
0.30
0.15
0.40
0.40
0.10
0.15
0.15
0.30
0.20
0.30
0.30
0.20
0.05
1.00
0.30
0.10
1.00
0.15
0.18
0.20
0.30
0.40
0.50
0.30
0.20
0.70
0.20
0.10
2.50
0.15
0.30
0.10
0.20

0.40
0.30

0.35
0.25
0.20
015
0.15
0.30
0.35
0.40
0.20
0.40

Acts of Parliament, etc.—coniinued.

Prevention of Cruelty to Animals Act
Public Service Act
Public Works Act
Purchasers’ Protection Act ...
Rights in Water and Irrigation Act
Sale of Goods Act
Second-hand Desalers Act
Seeds Act .
Shearers’ Accommodatlon Act
Stamp Act .
State Housing Act
State Trading Concerns Act .
State Transport Co-ordination Act
Superannuation and Family Benefits Act ...
Supreme Court Act ...
Timber Industry Regulation Act .
Town Planning and Development Act
Trading Stamp Act
Traffic Act .
Transfer of Land Ac’c
Truck Act
Trustee Act .
Unclaimed Moneys Act
Vermin Act
Veterinary Medicine Act
Water Boards Act
Weights and Measures Act
Workers’ Compensation Act .
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GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.
NOTICE.

Subscriptions are required to commence anc
lerminate with a quarter.

The Government Gazette is published on Fridas
in each week, unless interfered with by public
holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The subscription to the
Government Gazette is as follows:—Annual sub-
seription, $12; nine months, $10; six months, $7;
three months, $4; single copy (current year), $0 30;
single copy (previous years, up to 10 years), $0.50'
single copy (over 10 years), $0.80.

CONTENTS.
Page
Appointments .. .. e e e e o 1408, 1409-12, 1414
Building Societies .. 141%

Bush Fires Act ... JOT .
Commissioners for Declamtlons
Commissioners of Sup1eme Court
Commissions ... ...
Companies Act .

Crown Law Depart.ment
Deceased Persons’ Estates
Electoral ... ... .. .
Electricity Act ..

Government Emproyees (Promomons Appeal "Board)

1414

Act .
Health Depaltment e e
Labour, Department of ..
Land Agents Act ... ... ..
Land Drainage ... .. ... .o e e e e oen

Land Titles .... ... 1416-17

.. 1415~ 6”'142:7 31

Lands Depaltment

Licensing ... . 414-5
Local Giovernment Depa1tment . 1408 1431 5
Main Roads ... .. 2’7

Marketing of Bggs Act ... ... . 1415

Metropolitan (Perth) Passenge1 Transport Trust ... 1437-40
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc. . 1431
Mines Department ... . 1442 4
Municipalities ... .. 1408 1431 5

Notices of Intention to Resume ‘Tand .. 1427-31
Notices Requiring Persons to Submit y
Examination ... ... e e e e e e 1415
Orders in Council ... ... e v vr e e e e e 1408
Premier’s Department ... .. 1408, 1409

Public Service Commissioner ... .. 1409-14
Public Service Holidays ... ... 1412
Public Trustee ... ... 1445
Public Works Depaltment . 1425-6
Sale of Land for Non- payment ‘of Rates .. . 1432
Sale of Unclaimed Found and Lost Property ... 1437-40
State Electricity Commission ... ... ... w o 1435-6
State Housing Act ... .. T e e 1427
Tender Board ... ... 1440-1
Tenders Accepted 1425, 1441
Tenders Invited . 1425, 1440-1
Town Planning .. e e e . ... 1417-25
Transport Department e e e e e e e e e, 1440
Trustees Act ... o e e e e e e e e . 1445

60669/5/69

By Authority: ALEX. B. DAVIES, Government Printer





